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20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Saturday
January (26th)
Neil Kinnock
Karen Carpenter
C)Wheel clamps (in Kensington, Chelsea and Westminster)
B) Eight

Alfred Heineken

Rowan Atkinson

The Cabbage Patch Kid

D) Dancing Forever

Paul McCartney

Kenny Rogers

Train Driver

Hitlers Diaries

Shergar

Human remains

Emily Blunt

Harry Potter (Percy Weasley)

Brighton & Hove Albion (accept Brighton) (For reference
they drew 2-2 forcing a replay 5 days later in which Man U
won 4-0)

TV-AM

Austin Metro

Bob Paisley

The £1 coin

Walton

George Peppard was:- John “Hannibal” Smith

Dwight Schultz was:- “Howling Mad” Murdoch

Mr T was:- “BA” Baracus

Dirk Benedict was:- Templeton “Face” Peck

The Rubiks Cube

He Man and the Masters of the Universe

Red

Cheryl Cole

Octopussy



